
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
Virtus Buonconvento                             Cla ssifica gare 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
                     4^ PROVA ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A e  B 
                      Prova del 29/05/2016   Mattin o 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea partenza 25 m  Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BUCCI           Martina        2007 ASD SIENA N UOTO       0.22.20       * 
    TOGNAZZI        Eva            2007 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea partenza 25 m  Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MACINI          Alessio        2005 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     0.18.70       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero    Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 VANNI           Elisa          2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.44.20       * 
  2 BARTOLINI       Siria          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.45.10       * 
 
  1 CIARI           Aurora         2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     0.33.90       * 
  2 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.36.00       * 
  3 MAGAZZINI       Carolina       2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     0.39.40       * 
  4 BORRI           Giada          2006 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   0.41.30 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero    Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BANELLA         Samuele        2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.35.90       * 
  2 VALERI          Alessandro     2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.42.70       * 
  3 BROGI           Francesco      2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.55.50       * 
 
  1 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOT O          0.38.00       * 
  2 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   0.38.20       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 CALVO PEGNA     Viola          2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.50.20       * 
  2 BELLAVISTA      Tessa asja     2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.57.80       * 
 
  1 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.44.30       * 
  2 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.47.30       * 
  3 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.47.90       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 SPALLETTI       Andrea         2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.42.60       * 
 
  1 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.38.80       * 
  2 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.47.80       * 
  3 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.48.10       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  7a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. B Femmine 



--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 GUERRINI        Caterina       2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.43.00       * 
  2 CAPACCI         Caterina       2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.49.50       * 
  3 CALVO PEGNA     Viola          2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.50.30       * 
  4 ROCCHIGIANI     Sara           2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.50.90 
  5 MANCO           Rachele        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.53.50 
  6 BENEDETTI       Elisabetta     2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.00.70 
 
  1 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.39.70       * 
  2 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.40.90       * 
  3 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.42.10       * 
  4 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.45.90 
  5 MAESTRINI       Emma           2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.50.40 
  6 CARLOTTI        Linda          2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.56.60 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  8a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MAZZUOLI        Leonardo       2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     0.42.80       * 
  2 IOZZI           Giulio         2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     0.45.30       * 
  3 MAGNANI         Francesco      2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.45.90       * 
  4 FERRARI         Fabio          2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.47.00 
  5 CALAFIORE       Michele        2006 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   0.48.10 
  6 ERRICO          Andrea         2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.53.20 
 
  1 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.38.00       * 
  2 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.40.90       * 
  3 MACINI          Alessio        2005 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     0.44.60       * 
  4 BARTOLINI       Jacopo         2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.44.90 
  5 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.48.60 
  6 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.51.60 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  9a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 GUERRINI        Caterina       2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.51.50       * 
  2 GUERRINI        Adele          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.01.70       * 
 
  1 BORRI           Giada          2006 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   0.53.70       * 
  2 BRESCIANI       Elena          2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.11.80       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 10a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 UMBELLICI       Federico       2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  0.49.40       * 
  2 FERRARI         Fabio          2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.54.60       * 
  3 IOZZI           Giulio         2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     0.56.10       * 
 
  1 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  0.51.20       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 13a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BARTOLINI       Siria          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.54.40       * 
 
  1 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.32.60       * 
  2 FILIPPONI       Chiara         2006 A.S.MUGELLO  NUOTO     1.42.30       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 



 14a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MANCINI         Matteo         2006 A.S.MUGELLO  NUOTO     1.39.00       * 
  2 VALERI          Alessandro     2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.46.60       * 
  3 TASSINI         Denny          2006 AREZZO NUOT O          2.01.80       * 
 
  1 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOT O          1.26.70       * 
  2 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.27.80       * 
  3 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.28.60       * 
  4 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.41.40 
 
    MICHETTI        Antonio        2006 AREZZO NUOT O          Squalif. 
    MAGNANI         Francesco      2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 15a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero    Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MANCO           Rachele        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.47.30       * 
  2 FOSSI           Chiara         2007 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.48.70       * 
  3 TOMMASI         Lavinia        2007 ASD SIENA N UOTO       2.04.30       * 
 
  1 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.18.20       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 16a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero    Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 PECCIA          Domenico       2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.32.90       * 
  2 BROGI           Francesco      2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.18.00       * 
 
  1 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.23.00       * 
  2 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOT O          1.23.60       * 
  3 GAROSI          Luca           2005 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.26.20       * 
  4 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOT O          1.33.20 
  5 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.41.90 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 17a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 TOGNAZZI        Eva            2007 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.31.10       * 
  2 VITANZA         Michela sole   2007 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.38.10       * 
  3 POLITO          Marta          2007 A.S.MUGELLO  NUOTO     1.46.10       * 
  4 ROCCHIGIANI     Sara           2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.52.30 
  5 VANNI           Elisa          2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.54.80 
  6 BUCCI           Martina        2007 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.57.60 
  7 FOSSI           Chiara         2007 ASD SIENA N UOTO       2.00.10 
  8 BENEDETTI       Elisabetta     2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.15.00 
  9 TOMMASI         Lavinia        2007 ASD SIENA N UOTO       2.17.10 
 
  1 CIONINI         Esther         2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.35.80       * 
  2 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.36.30       * 
  3 MATTIA          Ginevra        2006 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.45.20       * 
  4 PEDANI          Luna           2006 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.55.30 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 18a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MAZZUOLI        Leonardo       2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.31.70       * 
  2 MANCINI         Matteo         2006 A.S.MUGELLO  NUOTO     1.44.60       * 
 



  1 BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.28.00       * 
  2 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOT O          1.28.50       * 
  3 GAROSI          Luca           2005 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.37.40       * 
  4 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.37.90 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 19a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 VITANZA         Michela sole   2007 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     2.05.10       * 
  2 CAPACCI         Caterina       2007 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.05.60       * 
  3 KOSSAK          Sofia          2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.05.90       * 
 
  1 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.40.30       * 
  2 CIARI           Aurora         2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.47.20       * 
  3 CIONINI         Esther         2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.49.30       * 
  4 MAGAZZINI       Carolina       2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.49.90 
  5 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.53.50 
  6 CAVALLINI       Camilla        2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.55.00 
  7 PEDANI          Luna           2006 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.57.90 
  8 CARLOTTI        Linda          2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.06.20 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 20a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 CALAFIORE       Michele        2006 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.44.60       * 
  2 MUCCIARELLI     Francesco      2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     1.47.70       * 
  3 SPALLETTI       Andrea         2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.52.60       * 
  4 ERRICO          Andrea         2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.13.30 
  5 TASSINI         Denny          2006 AREZZO NUOT O          2.13.40 
 
  1 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.37.40       * 
  2 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOT O          1.45.00       * 
  3 BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.45.30       * 
  4 BARTOLINI       Jacopo         2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.48.40 
  5 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.50.20 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 23a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero    Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 POLITO          Marta          2007 A.S.MUGELLO  NUOTO     3.18.20       * 
  2 KOSSAK          Sofia          2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.22.30       * 
  3 GUERRINI        Adele          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          3.34.50       * 
  4 BELLAVISTA      Tessa asja     2007 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.38.30 
 
  1 FILIPPONI       Chiara         2006 A.S.MUGELLO  NUOTO     3.20.40       * 
  2 MATTIA          Ginevra        2006 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.34.70       * 
  3 MAESTRINI       Emma           2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.38.30       * 
  4 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.38.80 
  5 BRESCIANI       Elena          2006 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  4.08.40 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 24a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero    Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BANELLA         Samuele        2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.53.20       * 
  2 MUCCIARELLI     Francesco      2006 VIRTUS POGG IBONSI     3.12.70       * 
  3 UMBELLICI       Federico       2006 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.22.10       * 
 
  1 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.46.00       * 
  2 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.46.10       * 
  3 AQUE'           Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOT O          2.56.10       * 



  4 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.02.60 
  5 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.03.10 
  6 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.11.50 
  7 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOT O          3.21.50 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
Virtus Buonconvento                             Cla ssifica gare 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
                     4^ PROVA ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A e  B 
                      Prova del 29/05/2016   Mattin o 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 25a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    400  Misti          Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  6.43.20       * 
 
  1 BICHI           Arianna        2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  5.59.90       * 
  2 MORETTI         Desy           2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  6.02.40       * 
  3 PULLANO         Anna           2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       6.04.00       * 
  4 CAMARRI         Caterina       2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       6.09.00 
  5 TAMAGNINI       Camilla        2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  6.16.40 
  6 NANNINI         Matilde        2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  6.23.10 
  7 BONFITTO        Dalila         2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  6.26.80 
  8 SERRA           Veronica       2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       6.27.70 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 26a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    400  Misti          Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  5.34.70       * 
  2 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOT O          5.56.70       * 
  3 MANNINI         Davide         2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       6.10.20       * 
  4 BECHI           Alessandro     2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       6.22.50 
 
  1 SOMMA           Mirko          2003 AREZZO NUOT O          5.18.00       * 
  2 CAVALLUCCI      Tommaso        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  6.07.20       * 
  3 CARUSO          Matteo         2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  6.23.20       * 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 27a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero    Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.37.80       * 
  2 SABINI          Giulia         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.40.70       * 
  3 CASALI          Camilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.41.40       * 
  4 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.42.60 
  5 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.43.40 
  6 MONTIGIANI      Marta          2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   2.49.50 
  7 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   2.52.60 
  8 GUAZZINI        Matilde        2005 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.14.30 
  9 RUFFINI         Alessandra     2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.29.30 
 10 TARQUINI        Sveva          2005 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.42.30 
 
  1 CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.19.70       * 
  2 PIERLI          Michelle       2004 AREZZO NUOT O          2.27.30       * 
  3 CARATELLI       Matilde        2004 AREZZO NUOT O          2.28.30       * 
  4 FRANCI          Greta beatrice 2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.31.80 
  5 RASTRELLO       Alessia        2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.33.70 
  6 TERZANI SCALA   Alice          2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       2.35.30 
  7 BICHI           Arianna        2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.37.30 
  8 FROSINI         Nadia          2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.37.60 
  9 AGUTI           Emma           2004 AREZZO NUOT O          2.39.10 
  9 BORGOGNI        Miriam         2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.39.10 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 



 28a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero    Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BERNICE         Marco          2004 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   2.23.80       * 
  2 KATRINI         Adrian         2004 AREZZO NUOT O          2.25.20       * 
  3 SERI            Tommaso        2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       2.26.80       * 
  4 VASELLI         Matteo         2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.33.20 
  5 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.34.10 
  6 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.34.40 
  7 GRASSINI        Leonardo gabri 2004 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   2.35.50 
  8 CAMPRIANI       Gabriele       2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.39.10 
  9 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   2.42.20 
 10 RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.47.90 
 
  1 TAVANTI         Alessandro     2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.15.40       * 
  2 PROVVEDI        Giacomo        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.22.70       * 
  3 GNAGNI          Mattia         2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.23.40       * 
  4 ROTONDO         Francesco      2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.34.60 
  5 BATISTINI       Simone         2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.37.30 
  6 PANARIELLO      Alessio        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  2.57.70 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 29a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Rana           Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 GIACOMINI       Chiara         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.34.20       * 
  2 SABINI          Giulia         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.38.60       * 
  3 FIRLI           Annika         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.45.10       * 
  4 GUAZZINI        Matilde        2005 ASD SIENA N UOTO       4.24.60 
  5 TARQUINI        Sveva          2005 ASD SIENA N UOTO       4.33.10 
  6 RUFFINI         Alessandra     2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  4.53.30 
 
  1 PULLANO         Anna           2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.05.00       * 
  2 CAMARRI         Caterina       2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.05.70       * 
  3 NANNINI         Matilde        2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.17.00       * 
  4 ACOCELLA        Sara           2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.22.60 
  5 AGUTI           Emma           2004 AREZZO NUOT O          3.25.20 
  6 SERRA           Veronica       2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.28.10 
  7 TAMAGNINI       Camilla        2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.33.40 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 30a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Rana           Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.05.70       * 
  2 SERI            Tommaso        2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.09.70       * 
  3 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.11.60       * 
  4 RINCHI          Davide         2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.26.70 
  5 CAMPRIANI       Gabriele       2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.29.20 
  6 BECHI           Alessandro     2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.30.80 
  7 PICCINI         Lorenzo        2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       3.31.80 
  8 RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.35.60 
 
  1 TAVANTI         Alessandro     2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  2.45.90       * 
  2 GNAGNI          Mattia         2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.04.50       * 
  3 GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.08.90       * 
  4 ROTONDO         Francesco      2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.16.40 
  5 CAVALLUCCI      Tommaso        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  3.20.20 
  6 BATISTINI       Simone         2003 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  3.24.90 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 31a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 



  1 CASALI          Camilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.23.90       * 
  2 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.24.40       * 
  3 CAPPELLI        Claudia        2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.25.40       * 
  4 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.27.20 
  5 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.27.80 
  6 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.30.50 
  7 GIACOMINI       Chiara         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.31.80 
  8 MONTIGIANI      Marta          2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.32.90 
  9 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.33.80 
 10 DOMENICHINI     Viola          2005 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.34.40 
 11 FIRLI           Annika         2005 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.39.10 
 
  1 CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.12.50       * 
  2 RASTRELLO       Alessia        2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.19.40       * 
  3 MORETTI         Desy           2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.20.00       * 
  4 TERZANI SCALA   Alice          2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.20.60 
  5 FROSINI         Nadia          2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.21.00 
  6 FRANCI          Greta beatrice 2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.23.20 
  7 ACOCELLA        Sara           2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.23.80 
  8 BONFITTO        Dalila         2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.26.00 
  9 BORGOGNI        Miriam         2004 A.S.D. CHIM ERA NUOTO  1.26.40 
 10 DOMENICHINI     Alice          2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.27.60 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 32a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BERNICE         Marco          2004 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.19.00       * 
  2 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.20.00       * 
  3 MANNINI         Davide         2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.20.40       * 
  4 GRASSINI        Leonardo gabri 2004 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.22.50 
  5 VASELLI         Matteo         2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.22.70 
  6 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 GHIBELLINA N. SIENA   1.23.90 
  7 RINCHI          Davide         2004 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.25.60 
  8 PICCINI         Lorenzo        2004 ASD SIENA N UOTO       1.28.00 
 
  1 PROVVEDI        Giacomo        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.11.60       * 
  2 GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.16.50       * 
  3 CARUSO          Matteo         2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.22.70       * 
  4 PANARIELLO      Alessio        2003 POL.OLIMPIA  COLLE VE  1.37.00 


